
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Planning 25 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 1/04/16

2 Task allocation 5 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 4/03/16

3 Gantt chart 5 days Mon 7/03/16Fri 11/03/16 2

4 Budget 5 days Mon 28/03/16Fri 1/04/16 6

5 List of materials 5 days Mon 28/03/16Fri 1/04/16 6

6 Research 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

7 Construction 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

8 Materials 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

9 Type of structure20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

10 Technologies 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

11 Automatic door and window20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

12 Fixations 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

13 Production process20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

14 Marketing 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

15 SWOT analysis 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

16 Segmentation and postioning20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

17 Marketing strategy20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

18 Competitors 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

19 Target 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

20 Logo/name 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

21 Sustainability 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

22 Type of resources20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

23 Life cycle 20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

24 Eco-efficiency measures20 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 25/03/16

25 Ethical and deontological concerns20 days Fri 1/04/16 Thu 28/04/16

26 Dome design 40 days Mon 28/03/16Fri 20/05/16 6

27 Brainstorming 5 days Mon 28/03/16Fri 1/04/16

28 Draw sketch 5 days Mon 4/04/16Fri 8/04/16 27

29 3D simulation 10 days Mon 11/04/16Fri 22/04/16 28

30 Cardboard model 10 days Mon 9/05/16Fri 20/05/16 29;31

31 Calculations 10 days Mon 25/04/16Fri 6/05/16 29

32 Development and 
construction

18 days Mon 
23/05/16

Wed 
15/06/16

33 Blueprinting 2 days Mon 23/05/16Tue 24/05/1626

34 Prototyping 5 days Wed 25/05/16Tue 31/05/1626;33

35 Testing 2 days Wed 1/06/16Thu 2/06/16 34

36 Building 5 days Fri 3/06/16 Thu 9/06/16 35

37 Final testing 2 days Fri 10/06/16 Mon 13/06/1636

38 Final adjustments 2 days Tue 14/06/16Wed 15/06/1637

39 Wiki 85 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 24/06/16

40 Weekly report 85 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 24/06/16

41 State of the art 15 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 18/03/16

42 Final report 85 days Mon 29/02/16Fri 24/06/16
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